
      Sch Sch H      
Saltdean, Longridge Ave Shops  0700        
East Saltdean, Bannings Vale  0703        
Telscombe Cliffs Way   0709        
Telscombe Road, Bretts Field  0713        
Peacehaven, Meridian Centre  0717        
Roderick Avenue, A259   0720        
Seaview Road, A259   0724    B B B   
Newhaven, Sainsburys   q    0951 1156 1401   
Newhaven Town Station   q    0953 1158 1403   
Newhaven, Lower Place   0736    q q q   
Newhaven, South Way (arr)  q    0955 1200 1405   
Newhaven, South Way (dep)  0738 0740 0750 0910C 0958 1203 1408 1600 1710 1815
Valley Road, Ash Walk   q q q 0913C 1001 1206 1411 q q q

Piddinghoe, Molly’s Bench   q 0746 0756 q q q q q q q

Piddinghoe, Court Farm Close  0743 0748 0758 0917C 1005 1210 1415 1605 1715 1820
Southease, Turning    0746 0751 0801 0920C 1008 1213 1418 1608 1718 1823
Rodmell, Mill Lane    0747 0752 0802 0921C 1009 1214 1419 1609 1719 1824
Iford, Signpost    0750 0755 0805 0924C 1012 1217 1422 1612 1722 1827
Kingston, Gows Croft   q 0759 0809 0927C 1015 1220 1425 1615 1725 1830
Southover High Street   0754 0804 0814 0932 1020 1225 1430 1620 1730 1835
Priory School     0758 0810 q q q q q q q q

Lewes, Rail Station    0800 0813 0815 0933 1021 1226 1431 1621 1731 1836
Lewes, Friars Walk    L 0816 0818 0936 1024 1229 1434 1624 1734 1839
         
           Sch Sch H  
Lewes, Friars Walk    0700 0825 1030 1235 1335 1515  1525 1635 1745
Lewes Rail Station    0702 0827 1032 1237 1337 1517  1527 1637 1747
Priory School     q q q q q 1525 1525 q q q

Southover, High Street   0704 0829 1034 1239 1339 1529 1529 1529 1639 1749
Kingston, Gows Croft   0709 0834 1039 1244 1344 1534 1534 1534 1644 1754
Iford, Signpost    0712 0837 1040 1247 1347 1537  1537 1647 1757
Rodmell, Mill Lane    0715 0840 1045 1250 1350 1540  1540 1650 1800
Southease, Turning    0716 0841 1046 1251 1351 1541  1541 1651 1801
Piddinghoe, Court Farm Close  0719 0844C 1049 1254 1354 1543  1543 1654 1804
Piddinghoe, Molly’s Bench   q q q q q 1546  1546 q q

Valley Road, Ash Walk   q 0848C 1053 1258 1358 q  q q q

Newhaven Lower Place (arr)  0725 0853C 1058 1303 1403 1552  1552 1700 1810
Newhaven Lower Place (dep)   0854C 1059 1304     
Newhaven, Sainsburys    0856C 1101 1306     
       B B B     
         
         
B - Operates to or from Denton as Service 145
C - Concessionary passes can also be used from these points         
H - Operates during school holidays only         
L - Continues to Lewes High Street 0804 (does not serve School Hill) and then as service 121 to Chailey    
Sch - Operates on schooldays only         
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      B B B     CTLA   
Newhaven, Sainsburys   0951 1156 1401      1108 1328 1638
Newhaven Town Station   0953 1158 1403      1110 1330 1640
Newhaven, South Way (arr)  0955 1200 1405      1112 1332 1642
Newhaven, South Way (dep) 0753 0958 1203 1408 1510 1710 1815  0942 1112 1332 1642
Valley Road, Ash Walk  0756 1001 1206 1411 q q q  q q q q

Piddinghoe, Court Farm Close 0800 1005 1210 1415 1515 1715 1820  0947 1117 1337 1647
Southease, Turning   0803 1008 1213 1418 1518 1718 1823  0950 1120 1340 1650
Rodmell, Mill Lane   0804 1009 1214 1419 1519 1719 1824  0951 1121 1341 1651
Iford, Signpost   0807 1012 1217 1422 1522 1722 1827  0954 1124 1344 1654
Kingston, Gows Croft  0810 1015 1220 1425 1525 1725 1830  0957 1127 1347 1657
Southover High Street  0815 1020 1225 1430 1530 1730 1835  1002 1132 1352 1702
Lewes, Rail Station   0816 1021 1226 1431 1531 1731 1836  1003 1133 1353 1703
Lewes, Friars Walk   0819 1024 1229 1434 1534 1734 1839  1006 1137D 1357D 1707D
              C  C
            
             C C CTLA C
Lewes, Friars Walk   0825 1030 1235 1440 1635 1745   1030 1250 1410 1600
Lewes Rail Station   0827 1032 1237 1442 1637 1747   1032 1252 1412 1602
Southover, High Street  0929 1034 1239 1444 1639 1749   1034 1254 1414 1604
Kingston, Gows Croft  0834 1039 1244 1449 1644 1754   1039 1259 1419 1609
Iford, Signpost   0837 1042 1247 1452 1647 1757   1042 1302 1422 1612
Rodmell, Mill Lane   0840 1045 1250 1455 1650 1800   1045 1305 1425 1615
Southease, Turning   0841 1046 1251 1456 1651 1801   1046 1306 1426 1616
Piddinghoe, Court Farm Close 0844 1049 1254 1459 1654 1804   1049 1309 1429 1619
Valley Road, Ash Walk  0848 1053 1258 q q q   q q q q

Newhaven Lower Place   0853 1058 1303 1505 1700 1810   1055 1315 1435 1625
Newhaven, Sainsburys  0856 1101 1306      1057 1317  1627  
     B B B         
B - Operates to or from Denton as Service 145            
C - Bus continues as service 121 to/from Sheffield Park for Gardens and Bluebell Railway. Special day tickets available.    
 D - Time at School Hill - not Friars Walk
CTLA - This journey operated by Community Transport Lewes Area 01273-517332        
     

Tel: 01903 690025 | compass-travel.co.uk

Newhaven - Rodmell - Kingston - Lewes

Saturdays Sundays & Public Holidays
123


